Cape Ann Transportation Authority

Job Title

Manager of Special Projects

Administrative Assistant

Transit Program & Compliance
Manager

Transit Program & Compliance
Manager (resigned)

Administrator

Employee

Delrico Gomes
Jacqualin LaFlam

Jennifer LaFLam

Eduardo Marques

Felicia Webb

2025 W-2 Wages
$5,041

$46,810

$18,555

$1,602

$122,394



