



Job Title	Employee	2025 W-2 Wages
Manager of Special Projects	Delrico Gomes	\$5,041
Administrative Assistant	Jacquelin LaFlam	\$46,810
Transit Program & Compliance Manager	Jennifer LaFLam	\$18,555
Transit Program & Compliance Manager (resigned)	Eduardo Marques	\$1,602
Administrator	Felicia Webb	\$122,394